SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

ISIN: CH0012255144

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

WKN:

Price

34.05 CHF

Difference (2] 0.15% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0012255144
Symbol UHRN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,041 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

34.00 CHF (47,271)
34.05 CHF (69)
34.25 CHF
34.25 CHF
33.65 CHF
34.00 CHF
34.007041 CHF
314,388
10,691,405.55
1,047
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/07/05 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14224259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012255144&ID_NOTATION=19424047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012255144&ID_NOTATION=19424047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=700d5be39e67701f2a1ba443d9c26560525c7bad1f7e51c48a00ae7c656e66a8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=031358cb41e3ffdc2&time=1721283786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f838851f891ca688e6ea62ea25faa64c56b97d0cd8e622c7b36b723946373b67&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3912d83227891fd3c&time=1721283786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0262d276e075074f6565cab163e4c498a4bf0769aff914a27b605dc6a632ef04&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5778973b0d9c879a&time=1721283786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba76846e6e67c3cb4e6a4f63a111e02befb962c7d188e0da6d8dc478dfa26e4b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=642a17c497c963ff9&time=1721283786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7423c34118527f4526698089d3dd45ff4114c05cdaecebb0be63c9800489c3d9&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=65385c043fcf0d7c7&time=1721283786&tool=RSC

SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
34.05 CHF

Difference

o

0.15% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0012255144
UHRN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

9,041 EUR

65.00
60.00
55.00 R
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

35.98 CHF (282,188

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.00 CHF (47,271)
Ask (Ask size) 34.05 CHF (69)
Open 34.25 CHF
High 34.25 CHF
Low 33.65 CHF
Close (prev. day) 34.00 CHF
VWAP 34.007041 CHF
Volume (pcs) 314,388
Trading volume 10,691,405.55
Number of trades 1,947
Last size 207
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.44% -36.59% -41.99%
Perf (abs.) -6.70 -19.65 -24.65
Beta 1.05 0.96 1.11
Volatility 27.40 24.47 29.29

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

37.02 CHF (131,453

38.64 CHF (105,782

42.25 CHF (78,124

43.95 CHF (2024/01/03

33.30 CHF (2024/07/15

53.70 CHF (2023/07/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
33.30 CHF (2024/07/15)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 47.16 EUR 0.00 7
28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 34.05 CHF 10.69 1,947
16
London Stock 2024/03/ 16:20 40.90 CHF 1.07 2
Exchange 14
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 11:17 47.36 EUR 0.00 2
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:27 43.15USD 0.04 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19424047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17018249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16922943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494274

SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

Issues 11
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494274

SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

Company profile
Company Logo

« & £ O
"SWATCH GRDOUP

Contact Details
THE SWATCH GROUP AG

Seevorstadt 6 - 2501 Biel
Telefon: +41-32-343-68-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nick Hayek

Marc Alexander
Hayek

Peter Steiger

Thierry Kenel

Florence Ollivier-
Lamarque

Francois Thiébaud

Pierre-André
Buhler

Raynald
Aeschlimann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Claude Nicollier

Jean-Pierre Roth

Marc Alexander
Hayek

Daniela
Aeschlimann-
Schneider

Ernst Tanner

Nayla Hayek

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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